
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
46 ADS001-EA ADS001-EA 12.000 EA 7.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

47 CLI-EA CLI-EA 41.000 EA 38.950 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 41.000 EA

48 CLI002-EA CLI002-EA 66.000 EA 217.800 KG 0.011 CBM 0.000 EA 66.000 EA

49 CLI101-EA CLI101-EA 12.000 EA 3.120 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

50 DET200-EA DET200-EA 24.000 EA 27.120 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

51 MED125-EA MED125-EA 24.000 EA 436.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

52 MED125-EA MED125-EA 24.000 EA 436.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip
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Sleep Over
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Total Weight
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Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
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YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
53 MED333-EA MED333-EA 80.000 EA 1,652.800 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

54 NLT002-EA NLT002-EA 12.000 EA 12.480 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

55 NLT003-EA NLT003-EA 12.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

56 NLT004-EA NLT004-EA 4.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

57 NLT011-EA NLT011-EA 1.000 EA 0.210 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

58 SCS001-EA SCS001-EA 20.000 EA 21.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

59 SCS002-EA SCS002-EA 12.000 EA 36.840 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

60 SDB500-EA SDB500-EA 15.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

61 SLI1000-EA SLI1000-EA 6.000 EA 34.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

62 SLI1000-EA SLI1000-EA 6.000 EA 34.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

63 SMZ003-EA SMZ003-EA 33.000 EA 66.000 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 33.000 EA

64 SMZ008-EA SMZ008-EA 81.000 EA 187.920 KG 0.014 CBM 0.000 EA 81.000 EA

137 ADS001-EA ADS001-EA 12.000 EA 7.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

138 CLI-EA CLI-EA 41.000 EA 38.950 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 41.000 EA

139 CLI002-EA CLI002-EA 66.000 EA 217.800 KG 0.011 CBM 0.000 EA 66.000 EA

140 CLI101-EA CLI101-EA 12.000 EA 3.120 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
141 DET200-EA DET200-EA 24.000 EA 27.120 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

142 MED125-EA MED125-EA 24.000 EA 436.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

143 MED125-EA MED125-EA 24.000 EA 436.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

144 MED333-EA MED333-EA 80.000 EA 1,652.800 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

145 NLT002-EA NLT002-EA 12.000 EA 12.480 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

146 NLT003-EA NLT003-EA 12.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

147 NLT004-EA NLT004-EA 4.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

148 NLT011-EA NLT011-EA 1.000 EA 0.210 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

149 SCS001-EA SCS001-EA 20.000 EA 21.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

150 SCS002-EA SCS002-EA 12.000 EA 36.840 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

151 SDB500-EA SDB500-EA 15.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

152 SLI1000-EA SLI1000-EA 6.000 EA 34.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

153 SLI1000-EA SLI1000-EA 6.000 EA 34.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

154 SMZ003-EA SMZ003-EA 33.000 EA 66.000 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 33.000 EA

155 SMZ008-EA SMZ008-EA 81.000 EA 187.920 KG 0.014 CBM 0.000 EA 81.000 EA
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